Week One

Monday 19.07.2004 Gastrointestinal Ronny Lindberg, Andreas Pospischil
Tract
Tuesday 20.07.2004 Gastrointestinal Ronny Lindberg, Andreas Pospischil
Tract
Wednesday 21.07.2004 am Inflammation  Bruce Car
pm Respiratory Ted van den Ingh
Tract
Thursday 22.07.2004 Respiratory Tract Ted van den Ingh
Friday 23.07.2004 Reptiles Udo Hetzel, Francesco Origgi, Nadia Robert
Saturday 24.07.2004 Primates Franz-Josef Kaup
Sunday 25.07.2004 Freeeeee....
Week Two
Monday 26.07.2004 Nervous System  Wolfgang Baumgartner, Marti Pumarola, Mark
Vandevelde
Tuesday 27.07.2004 Nervous System  Wolfgang Baumgartner, Marti Pumarola, Mark
Vandevelde
Wednesday 28.07.2004 Mock Exam Wolfgang Baumgartner et. al.
Thursday 29.07.2004 am Mock Exam Wolfgang Baumgartner et. al.
pm Steve Weisbrode, Andrea Gréne
Musculoskeletal
System
Friday 30.07.2004 am Steve Weisbrode, Andrea Grone

Musculoskeletal
System

pm Mock Exam

Wolfgang Baumgartner et. al.



